Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

GIGABYTE RTX5060 GV-N5060WF2MAX 0C-8GD WINDFORCE
MAX 0C 8GB VGA

GIGABYTE 5060 GV-N5060WF2-8GD WINDFORCE 8GB
128BIT EKRAN KARTI

GIGABYTE RTX5070 WINDFORCE GV-N5070WF30C-12GD VGA

GIGABYTE RTX5070 GV-N5070EAGLE 0C-12G EAGLE 0C
SFF 12GB VGA

GIGABYTE RTX 5070 GV-N5070GAMING 0C-12GD 12GB
192BIT EKRAN KARTI

GIGABYTE GV-N507TWF30C-16GD RTX5070TI WINDFORCE

Marka

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

380,00

385,00

645,00

780,00

914,00

1.250,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usb



